Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNDG-300SW-LA 300 365
LNDG-400SW-LA 400 465
LNDG-500SW-LA 500 565
LNDG-600SW-LA 600 665
LNDG-700SW-LA 700 765
LNDG-800SW-LA 800 865
LNDG-900SW-LA 900 965
LNDG-1000SW-LA 1,000 1,065
LNDG-1100SW-LA 1,100 1,165
LNDG-1200SW-LA 1,200 1,265
LNDG-1300SW-LA 1,300 1,365
LNDG-1400SW-LA 1,400 1,465
LNDG-1500SW-LA 1,500 1,565
LNDG-1600SW-LA 1,600 1,665
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNDG-1700SW-LA 1,700 1,765
LNDG-1800SW-LA 1,800 1,865
LNDG-1900SW-LA 1,900 1,965
LNDG-2000SW-LA 2,000 2,065
LNDG-2100SW-LA 2,100 2,165
LNDG-2200SW-LA 2,200 2,265
LNDG-2300SW-LA 2,300 2,365
LNDG-2400SW-LA 2,400 2,465
LNDG-2500SW-LA 2,500 2,565
LNDG-2600SW-LA 2,600 2,665
LNDG-2700SW-LA 2,700 2,765
LNDG-2800SW-LA 2,800 2,865
LNDG-2900SW-LA 2,900 2,965
LNDG-3000SW-LA 3,000 3,065
Dimensions (mm)
5.
4 8
4.3 3
Detail Diagram C
4.0+
1.0+
16.2 (Window)
(35)
(Screw heads)
13
31
.2
(2
)
(S
cr
ew
 h
ea
ds
)
17
34
Mounting slots
3xM5 Nut slots
→Detail Diagram C
(2
)
(S
cr
ew
 h
ea
ds
)
17
 (C
en
te
r o
f t
he
 e
m
itt
in
g
su
rfa
ce
)
10
 (E
m
itt
in
g
su
rfa
ce
)
A (Emitting surface)
(8
6.
2)
Illuminating direction
(30)
(5
5)
30
0
+3
5
0
B